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Business Name Address City ST Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail

Ames Construction
10815 David Taylor 
Dr Ste 140 Charlotte NC 28262 Kristofer Edelberg 301-335-0789 KristoferEdelberg@amesco.com

Arcadis US

17 Regency Park 
Woods Place 
Ste 400 Cary NC 27518

Chetan 
Chikkannaswamy 919-885-5619 Chetan.Chikkannaswamy@arcadis.com

Branch Civil Inc
3635 Peters Creek 
Rd Roanoke VA 24019 Lewis Cuthrell 757-274-8715 lewis.cuthrell@branchcivil.com

Dewberry Engineers 
Inc

2610 Wycliff Rd 
Ste 410 Raleigh NC 27607 Mike Surasky 919-746-9608 msurasky@dewberry.com

FlatironDragados 
Constructors Inc

5438 Wade Park 
Blvd Ste 520 Raleigh NC 27607 Andrew Bright 303-621-5911 abright@fdcorp.com

HDR
555 Fayetteville St 
Ste 900 Raleigh NC 27601 Katie Pond 205-807-9841 Kate.pond@hdrinc.com

Parsons 
Transportation Grp

1422 S Tryon 
Ste 800 Charlotte NC 28203 David Gourley 704-620-4640 David.gourley@parsons.com

RK&K
8601 Six Forks Rd 
Forum 1-Ste 700 Raleigh NC 27615 Keith Skinner 919-878-9560 kskinner@rkk.com

STV Engineers 
2151 Hawkins St 
Ste 1400 Charlotte NC 28203 Sheri Ewing 704-816-2501 sheri.ewing@stvinc.com

S T Wooten Corp
3801 Black Creek 
Rd Wilson NC 27893 Andy Barry 252-430-4017 Andy.barry@stwcorp.com
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The Lane 
Construction Corp

6125 Tyvola Centre 
Dr Charlotte NC 28217 Karrie Miller 704-553-6500   kbmiller@laneconstruct.com

VHB Engineering 
940 Main Campus 
Dr Ste 500 Raleigh NC 28606 Tim Goins 919-741-5572 tgoins@vhb.com

WGI
5640 Dillard Dr   
Ste 200 Cary NC 27518 Trent Huffman 919-4780-2772 trent.huffman@wginc.com
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